|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 11

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

DENNIS MADSEN
K & K SORENSEN
ALLAN HANSEN
TUNCER SAHIN

BO S@RENSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
BENNY JORGENSEN
KAJ JACOBSEN
STEEN & BESIM

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

071
049
071
242
242
242
045
049
116
049

22-07-2025 12:29

Point

3964,153
3930,583
3919,913
3879,962
3842,819
3832,789
3822,912
3822,231
3790,439
3768,002

Side 1/17



|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 12

1

r.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

JORGEN LARSEN
KURT NIELSEN
ERIK & IMDAT
JENS J. OLSEN
JESPER DRESLER
EIGIL NIELSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
SARINI & FREDDY
JORGEN J. LARSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

148
222
222
222
098
062
222
098
148
062

22-07-2025 12:29

Point

3900,159
3883,121
3865,219
3747,081
3688,316
3678,975
3673,800
3667,548
3639,662
3619,759

Side 2/17



|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 13

Nr. Slag

1 RENE M PEDERSEN
2 CARSTEN K. MADSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

22-07-2025 12:29

Foren.

015
015

Point

2000,000
373,494

Side 3/17



|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 21

Slag

LISA & RENE

KAENJAN JENSEN
FLEMMING PEDERSEN
JBRGEN & FREDERIK
RICHARDT NIELSEN
HAMMEKEN&PEDERSEN
PETER MEJDAHL
HENNING HANSEN

J. SAMSON

BJARNE JENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 22-07-2025 12:29
Foren. Point
030 3856,292
114 3732,778
114 3727,956
114 3642,765
030 3628,523
114 3611,027
009 3605,167
030 3576,349
030 3558,257
114 3556,423

Side 4/17



|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 22

Slag

TEAM RUSKOV

SOREN ANDERSEN

ASGER FREDRIKSEN

LARS KARLSON

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD
JAN QVORTRUP

OLE NIELSEN

JOHN BREDAHL

CARSTEN PEDERSEN
RACING TEAM CN

Mesterskabsresultat 22-07-2025 12:29
Foren. Point
081 3688,168
012 3638,462
081 3612,475
012 3590,365
100 3571,994
100 3566,182
081 3502,930
081 3424,778
100 3382,539
100 3365,961

Side 5/17



|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 31

=

r.

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

JONAS V. MADSEN
VASYL SAMBORSKYY
MICHAEL ANDERSEN
NASER ZEID

SVEND KARGAARD
KAJ ANDERSEN

BRIAN THOMSEN
BRIAN PETERSEN
TEAM ERIKSSON
FLEMMING ANDERSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

220
209
220
220
209
220
220
209
220
209

22-07-2025 12:29

Point

3869,719
3854,855
3827,222
3811,744
3761,278
3733,188
3727,298
3703,530
3700,751
3675,651

Side 6/17



|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 35

Nr.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

LASSE RASMUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
TAMER AL-SHAMRI
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
PAWEL CHRZASZCZ
BJARNE & SUSANNE
NIELS KR. HANSEN
PER HOLST

JESPER JUNGL@W
S.E.VESTERGAARD

Mesterskabsresultat 22-07-2025 12:29
Foren. Point
046 3912,599
046 3884,928
046 3867,340
073 3852,653
046 3811,627
153 3808,389
046 3807,623
046 3806,388
046 3760,042
046 3756,059

Side 7/17



|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 36

=

r.

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

JOHN C. ENGEL
TEAM MELDGAARD
TORBEN JUHL
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
UVE THOMSEN
JORGEN GREVE
MICHAEL HANSEN

S. E. JEPPESEN
HOLGER WITTKE
BENTE & STEEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

070
070
070
227
070
070
227
070
227
055

22-07-2025 12:29

Point

3955,938
3858,788
3857,436
3825,912
3799,430
3795,049
3784,804
3771,001
3753,371
3721,011

Side 8/17



|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 41

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

TEAM CARSTENSEN

POUL ERIK JUUL

IB ROSAGER

TEAM NICOLAISEN

LARS F. HANSEN

JEEP ZWANENBURG
TONNESEN & CHRISTENSEN
KEEN OLESEN

FAMILIEN NISSEN

TEAM HANSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 22-07-2025 12:29
Foren. Point
207 3809,183
140 3784,107
207 3664,728
207 3579,568
111 3557,132
111 3545,611
111 3531,575
140 3528,810
207 3525,924
207 3517,771

Side 9/17



|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 42

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
VIVI & H. HANSEN
JACEK TRZASKOWSKI
ANN & FLEMMING
KURT REINHOLDT
JENS JENSEN
GOVERT SCHEP

PER GRAUGAARD
LENNARD VAN VLIET
MICHAEL & S@REN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

156
028
028
028
028
156
156
028
156
156

22-07-2025 12:29

Point

3887,004
3836,483
3831,324
3791,349
3779,123
3727,699
3722,709
3721,548
3697,836
3693,928

Side 10/17



|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 52

Slag

MARIAN VIOREL JIPEA
NIELS BECH NYGAARD
C. & ). JAKOBSEN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
KNUD BAUER
FLEMMING NIELSEN
PETER JACOBSEN

JAN S@RENSEN

TINE BENDIXEN

HANS J. KORSGAARD

Mesterskabsresultat 22-07-2025 12:29
Foren. Point
113 3846,573
113 3836,098
117 3806,814
113 3785,903
127 3765,900
019 3726,069
019 3720,955
113 3713,931
117 3699,414
127 3678,663

Side 11/17



|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 53

=

r.

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

JAN LYNDBY

S&G THOWSEN
BENT ANDERSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
KARSTEN LARSEN
TEAM M@LHOLT
OLE JOHANSEN
PETER RASMUSSEN
ATLE ANDERSEN
LARSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

068
086
068
068
086
068
086
068
086
068

22-07-2025 12:29

Point

3926,163
3903,176
3892,459
3860,486
3832,225
3826,657
3825,891
3800,492
3785,114
3765,347

Side 12/17



g Mesterskabsresultat 22-07-2025 12:29

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport

Sektion 54
Nr. Slag Foren. Point
1 M. &C. HANSEN 023 3921,032
2 HANS-JORN THOMSEN 074 3890,203
3 BRIAN JENSEN 074 3858,145
4 HENRIK STAEHR 053 3853,434
5 HENRIK SKOV 023 3845,961
6 BRDR. FOLKERSEN 074 3834,272
7 JOHNNY ANDERSEN 053 3829,960
8 L. & M. SORENSEN 023 3814,750
9 KARL CHRISTENSEN 074 3805,350
10 CLAUS HENRIKSEN 053 3799,923

Side 13/17



|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 60

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

DORIT & JAN P.
FRODE HANSEN
HANS K. HOGEDAL
KARIN & JOHN

LENE & MOGENS
CONNI OG PREBEN
CHR.MIKKELSEN
SOREN KRISTENSEN
HANNE & KNUD

KIM HOGEDAL

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

216
075
170
075
170
075
075
066
066
170

22-07-2025 12:29

Point

3891,626
3849,744
3844,493
3841,998
3831,034
3819,777
3819,252
3801,184
3787,687
3727,961

Side 14/17



|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 61

2
b

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

NIELS & BENTE
MORTEN JENSEN
HENNING S@RENSEN
POUL E. NOE

OLE P. & S@NNER
BRIAN DALSGAARD
FAMILIEN HARRIG
LEIF NIELSEN

MSM

JAKOB NOE

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

224
190
224
224
224
224
190
190
190
224

22-07-2025 12:29

Point

3901,378
3892,653
3868,401
3867,453
3844,434
3839,115
3835,254
3829,238
3820,176
3817,390

Side 15/17



|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 62

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
ULLA & RENE RGNN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN

LEIF TONNING

EVALD JENSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

172
172
076
232
172
172
232
076
076
232

22-07-2025 12:29

Point

3850,580
3832,238
3816,244
3804,559
3673,894
3650,266
3637,093
2708,723
2006,648

908,552

Side 16/17



|

aB

Spintmesterskab Sport
Sektion 63

Slag

FAM. IVERSEN

HANS J. JENSEN

BENT LASSEN

POUL ERIK ULLITS

OVE FUGLSANG JENSEN

BRIAN WESTERGAARD PEDERSEN
JENS O. KRISTENSEN
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN

ALLAN JENSEN

FJUUL NIELSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 22-07-2025 12:29
Foren. Point
025 3892,331
126 3758,581
025 3750,350
126 3717,298
217 3711,155
215 3685,309
196 3664,265
196 3646,496
126 3639,128
025 3616,675

Side 17/17



